
2020 Competition locations & contacts

Western Region
Feb. 5, 2020	   		  9:30 a.m.			   Gordon City Hall, Gordon

Regional Contact: Tricia Goes, Upper Niobrara White NRD, 308.432.6190, goes@unwnrd.org

Mid-Plains Region (3)
Feb. 5, 2020			   9 a.m. and 11 a.m.		  North Platte Community College, North Platte

Regional Contact: Bill Carhart, Twin Platte NRD, 308.535.8080, bcarhart@tpnrd.org

March 10, 2020			   9 a.m.			   NE College of Technical Agriculture, Curtis
Regional Contact: Colleen Stone, Middle Republican NRD, 308.362.4281, cstone@mrnrd.org

Metro Region (2)
Feb. 25, 2020 			   9 a.m. and 12:30 p.m.		  Chalco Hills Recreation Area, Omaha

Regional Contact: Austen Hill, Papio-Missouri River NRD, 402.444.6222, ahill@papionrd.org

Central Region
March 3, 2020			  9 a.m.				    Central Community College, Columbus

Regional Contact: Larry Schultz, Lower Loup NRD, 308.728.3221, larrys@llnrd.org
Regional Contact: Marcia Lee, Central Platte NRD, 308.385.6282, lee@cpnrd.org

Southeast Region
March 3, 2020			  9 a.m.				    Southeast Community College, Beatrice

Regional Contact: Scott Theis, Lower Big Blue NRD, 402.228.3402, theis@lbbnrd.net

Northeast Region (2)
March 4, 2020			  9 a.m. and 11 a.m.			   Northeast Community College, Norfolk

Regional Contact: Beth Walsh, Upper Elkhorn NRD, 402.336.3867, bwalsh@uenrd.org

Nebraska State Envirothon Competition
April 29, 2020			  8 a.m.					     Lake Wanahoo, Wahoo, Neb.

July 26-31, 2020			   NCF-Envirothon	            University of Nebraska-Lincoln

State & National Contact: Megan Grimes, 402.471.7672 or mgrimes@nrdnet.org

Although many of the regional Envirothon competitions are held in conjunction with FFA agriculture education 
contests, any group of students associated with a high school, 4-H group, science club, etc., are eligible to compete.


